 Innovative, highest quality, professional LED fixtures
World-Class brightness, dimming, colors, smoothness, control options, performance
Camera friendly, flicker free
The World Famous, Industry Standard Just Got BIGGER and BRIGHTER
▪ STAGGERINGLY BRIGHT!  At over 100,000 peak lumens, nothing comes even close!
▪ SMOOTH!  Famous Flare dimming curve!  Instantaneous RGBW color mixing.  Selectable refresh rate up to 28kHz.
▪ SATURATED COLORS!  Intense, deep reds and blues.  Ultra-bright greens.  Brilliant camera-friendly whites.
▪ WEATHER RESISTANT!  Temporary outdoor use in stadiums and large events no problem!

Shipping Dimensions (LxWxH) TBD
Specifications and features are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING CODES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SFXL120 Solaris Flare XL120 Fixture - No Optics
SFXL120OPT9L Solaris Flare XL120 Optics Plate Kit - 6 X 9° Lenses - set of 20 w/hardware
SFXL120OPT26L Solaris Flare XL120 Optics Plate Kit - 6 X 26° Lenses - set of 20 w/hardware
SFXL120OPT36L Solaris Flare XL120 Optics Plate Kit - 6 X 36° Lenses - set of 20 w/hardware
SFXL120OPT50R Solaris Flare XL120 Optics Plate Kit - 6 X 50° Reflectors - set of 20 w/hardware
SFXL120EC Solaris Flare XL120 Egg Crate Frame
SFXL120FF Solaris Flare XL120 Filter Frame
 31.5 [800] 8.45
[214.7]
 2
2.